
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
1 
2 
911 
992 
29 
212 
26 

Name 
GEORGIEV IVO 
RAYCHINOV VENTISLAV 
ANGUELOV VLADISLAV 
ANGELOV DESISLAV 
MANFREDI DANIELE 
STOEV GEORGI 
NIKOV DIMITAR 

Laps 
14 
19 
13 
12 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:20.148 
1:20.599 
1:27.491 
1:28.048 
1:31.666 
1:40.140 

Diff 

0.451 
7.343 
7.900 

11.518 
19.992 

S1 Tm 
38.356 
38.186 
41.746 
41.856 
43.418 
47.615 

S2 Tm 
41.792 
42.413 
45.114 
45.892 
47.835 
52.525 

Model/Engine 
McLAREN 720 
BMW M4 
PORSCHE 911 
PORSCHE 911 TURBO S 
LOTUS EMIRA 
AUDI S5 
BMW M4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/6/2025 12:06:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Premium Rally 2025 
PREMIUM RALLY 

Practice Session 

Practice started at 9:13:32 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

27/6/2025 09:30 

PREMIUM RALLY 
2025


